Course Program

Thursday, September 7", 2023

2:00pm

3:00

3:10

3:50

4:30

4:45

5:25

6:00

6:00-8:00 pm

Registration

Welcome/Overview

“Success with Failure”: Medical Management of
HFrEF

“Read Between the (Guide)lines”: Medical
Management of HFpEF

Break

Liviu Klein, MD, MS
Jason W. Smith, MD, FACS

Jonathan Davis, MD, MPHS

Mandar A. Aras, MD, PhD

“How Do you Mend a Broken Heart”: Practical Tips inPanel Discussion

Optimization of Medical Management

“Take my Breath Away”: Updates in Pulmonary
Hypertension

Adjourn

Reception

Marc Simon, MD, MS

Friday, September 8%, 2023

7:00 am

Cardiomyopathy

8:00

8:05

Registration/Continental Breakfast

Session Chairs:
Teresa De Marco, MD
Marc Simon, MD, MS

Welcome/Overview

“In the Thick of It”: Hypertrophic
Cardiomyopathy

Teresa De Marco, MD
Marc Simon, MD

Theodore Abraham, MD




8:40

9:15

9:50

10:20

Advanced Heart
Failure

10:40

11:15

11:50

12:20pm

1:00

Advanced Heart
Failure

1:50

2:25

3:00

3:30

“The Great Pretender” of Cardiac Amyloid

“Idiopathic No More”:
Genetic Cardiomyopathies

“Mama’s Broken Heart:
Postpartum Cardiomyopathy”

Coffee Break

Session Chairs:
Richard Cheng, MD
Amy G. Fiedler, MD

“l Need Help!” Advanced Heart Failure
Recognition

“The Renaissance of the 215t Century” Heart
Transplant: New Surgical Approaches

“How Far to Push It”’- Heart transplant:
Expanding Donor Utilization

Lunch Break

Keynote Speaker: A Change of Heart

Session Chairs:
Mandar A. Aras, MD, PhD Jason
W. Smith, MD, FACS

“The Latest Advances in Patient Care”: New
Ways to Manage Patients Post Transplant

“Small Incisions for Bigger Successes”:
New Era in the Ventricular Assist Device
Implant

Better Together: Multidisciplinary Heart
Transplant Panel

Coffee Break

Mandar A. Aras, MD, PhD

Vasanth Vedantham, MD, PhD

Simran Grewal, NP

Leila Beach, MD

Jason W. Smith, MD, FACS

Amy G. Fiedler, MD

Alin Gragossian, DO, MPH

Richard Cheng, MD

Amy G. Fiedler, MD

Panel Discussion



3:45

4:20
4:55

5:30

6:00

Session Chairs:
Thomas A. Dewland, MD
Robin Fischer

“To Be or Not to I-C-D”’: Are ICDs Still for
Everyone?

“Walking the Wire”: New Therapies
“Heart on my Sleeve”: New Devices for Heart

Failure

“I've Been Watching You”: Remote Monitoring
In Heart Failure

Adjourn

Thomas A. Dewland, MD
Byron Lee, MD

Byron Lee, MD
Richard Cheng, MD

Liviu Klein, MD, MS

Saturday, September 9t", 2023

7:30 am

Shock

8:05am

8:40

9:20

10:00

Advanced

Heart Failure

10:25

11:00

Continental Breakfast
Session Chairs:
Connor O’Brien, MD
Amy G. Fiedler, MD

“Here Comes the Shock”: Early Shock
Identification

“l Won’t Let you Go”: Use of Temporary MCS for
Shock

“We are the World (of Shock)”
Building Teams across Communities

Break

Session Chairs:
Teresa DeMarco, MD
Jason W. Smith, MD, FACS

“Sweet Child of Mine”: ACHD Needing Advanced
Heart Failure Therapies

“Standy By Me”: Combined Heart-Kidney

Connor O’'Brien, MD

Richard Cheng, MD

Panel Discussion

lan Harris, MD

Jason W. Smith, MD, FACS
Allison Weber, MD




11:40 “A Little Help From My Friends”: Combined Heart- Amy G. Fielder, MD
Liver Chris E. Freise, MD

12:20 pm Closing Comments Liviu Klein, MD, MS
Jason W. Smith, MD, FACS
12:30 Adjourn



