## Course Program

## Thursday, September 7<sup>th</sup>, 2023

2:00pm	Registration	
3:00	Welcome/Overview	Liviu Klein, MD, MS Jason W. Smith, MD, FACS
3:10	"Success with Failure": Medical Management of HFrEF	Jonathan Davis, MD, MPHS
3:50	"Read Between the (Guide)lines": Medical Management of HFpEF	Mandar A. Aras, MD, PhD
4:30	Break	
4:45	"How Do you Mend a Broken Heart": Practical Tips in Optimization of Medical Management	nPanel Discussion
5:25	"Take my Breath Away": Updates in Pulmonary Hypertension	Marc Simon, MD, MS
6:00	Adjourn	
6:00-8:00 pm	Reception	

## Friday, September 8<sup>th</sup>, 2023

7:00 am	Registration/Continental Breakfast	
Cardiomyopathy	Session Chairs: Teresa De Marco, MD Marc Simon, MD, MS	
8:00	Welcome/Overview	Teresa De Marco, MD Marc Simon, MD
8:05	"In the Thick of It": Hypertrophic Cardiomyopathy	Theodore Abraham, MD

8:40	"The Great Pretender" of Cardiac Amyloid	Mandar A. Aras, MD, PhD
9:15	"Idiopathic No More": Genetic Cardiomyopathies	Vasanth Vedantham, MD, PhD
9:50	"Mama's Broken Heart: Postpartum Cardiomyopathy"	Simran Grewal, NP
10:20	Coffee Break	
Advanced Heart Failure	Session Chairs: Richard Cheng, MD Amy G. Fiedler, MD	
10:40	"I Need Help!" Advanced Heart Failure Recognition	Leila Beach, MD
11:15	"The Renaissance of the 21st Century" Heart Transplant: New Surgical Approaches	Jason W. Smith, MD, FACS
11:50	"How Far to Push It"- Heart transplant: Expanding Donor Utilization	Amy G. Fiedler, MD
12:20pm	Lunch Break	
1:00	Keynote Speaker: A Change of Heart	Alin Gragossian, DO, MPH
Advanced Heart Failure	Session Chairs: Mandar A. Aras, MD, PhD Jason W. Smith, MD, FACS	
1:50	"The Latest Advances in Patient Care": New Ways to Manage Patients Post Transplant	Richard Cheng, MD
2:25	"Small Incisions for Bigger Successes": New Era in the Ventricular Assist Device Implant	Amy G. Fiedler, MD
3:00	Better Together: Multidisciplinary Heart Transplant Panel	Panel Discussion
3:30	Coffee Break	

Session Chairs:

Thomas A. Dewland, MD

Robin Fischer

3:45	"To Be or Not to I-C-D": Are ICDs Still for Everyone?	Thomas A. Dewland, MD Byron Lee, MD
4:20	"Walking the Wire": New Therapies	Byron Lee, MD
4:55	"Heart on my Sleeve": New Devices for Heart Failure	Richard Cheng, MD
5:30	"I've Been Watching You": Remote Monitoring In Heart Failure	Liviu Klein, MD, MS
6:00	Adjourn	

## Saturday, September 9<sup>th</sup>, 2023

7:30 am	Continental Breakfast	
Shock	Session Chairs: Connor O'Brien, MD Amy G. Fiedler, MD	
8:05am	"Here Comes the Shock": Early Shock Identification	Connor O'Brien, MD
8:40	"I Won't Let you Go": Use of Temporary MCS for Shock	Richard Cheng, MD
9:20	"We are the World (of Shock)" Building Teams across Communities	Panel Discussion
10:00	Break	
Advanced Heart Failure	Session Chairs: Teresa DeMarco, MD Jason W. Smith, MD, FACS	
10:25	"Sweet Child of Mine": ACHD Needing Advanced Heart Failure Therapies	Ian Harris, MD
11:00	"Standy By Me": Combined Heart-Kidney	Jason W. Smith, MD, FACS Allison Weber, MD

11:40	"A Little Help From My Friends": Combined Heart- Liver	Amy G. Fielder, MD Chris E. Freise, MD
12:20 pm	Closing Comments	Liviu Klein, MD, MS Jason W. Smith, MD, FACS
12:30	Adjourn	, ,